



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181016 October 16, 2018 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E8R56
District: Turnpike **Counties:** TURNPIKE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 70 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 44290165201 (*)

Contract Descr: TPK MAINLINE SHOULDER EVACUATION NB (MP 88 - 140)

Work consists of providing all labor, materials, equipment and incidentals necessary for the widening of northbound inside travel lane at MP 100.29, MP 113.29, and MP 115.510, widening of the northbound outside shoulder at MP 93.5, speed enforcement area MP 96.8 southbound, and northbound approach guardrail attachment to Bridge No. 930239 at MP 115.510 on Florida's Turnpike Mainline (SR 91) in Palm Beach County. The project includes milling and resurfacing and signing and pavement markings. The summary of pay items for this project is listed in the Plans.
 No Pre-Bid Conference. Contractor must be prequalified in Hot Plant-Mixed Bituminous Courses.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44290165201		(1.000) LS	25,000.00000	25,000.00	175,000.00000	175,000.00	110,000.00000	110,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44290165201		(70.000) DA (LS)	75,000.00000	75,000.00	164,800.00000	164,800.00	120,000.00000	120,000.00
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		640.000 ED	0.55000	352.00	0.60000	384.00	0.35000	224.00
0020 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		2,986.000 ED	0.20000	597.20	0.20000	597.20	0.14000	418.04
0025 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		59.000 ED	7.70000	454.30	8.30000	489.70	8.00000	472.00
0030 0102 78 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER		94.000 EA	3.85000	361.90	3.55000	333.70	3.00000	282.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181016 October 16, 2018

Call Order: 003

Contract: E8R56

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0035 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		129.000 ED	13.20000	1,702.80	14.20000	1,831.80	18.00000	2,322.00
0040 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		118.000 ED	8.80000	1,038.40	9.45000	1,115.10	8.00000	944.00
0045 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		118.000 ED	8.80000	1,038.40	9.45000	1,115.10	8.00000	944.00
0050 0102911 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK,SOLID		3,745.000 LF	2.15000	8,051.75	2.25000	8,426.25	1.95000	7,302.75
0055 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		4,069.000 LF	1.65000	6,713.85	1.80000	7,324.20	2.00000	8,138.00
0060 0104 11 FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER		96.000 LF	60.50000	5,808.00	17.75000	1,704.00	15.00000	1,440.00
0065 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 44290165201		(0.480) AC (LS)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	68,200.00000	68,200.00	157,000.00000	157,000.00
0070 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		172.900 CY	22.00000	3,803.80	15.30000	2,645.37	21.00000	3,630.90
0075 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		521.800 CY	16.50000	8,609.70	30.00000	15,654.00	37.00000	19,306.60



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181016 October 16, 2018 Call Order: 003 Contract: E8R56

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0080 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		81.000 SY	22.00000	1,782.00	49.00000	3,969.00	20.00000	1,620.00
0085 0285701 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01		95.000 SY	285.00000	27,075.00	44.00000	4,180.00	53.00000	5,035.00
0090 0285711 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 11		307.000 SY	150.00000	46,050.00	49.00000	15,043.00	68.00000	20,876.00
0095 0285712 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 12		226.000 SY	180.00000	40,680.00	52.00000	11,752.00	80.00000	18,080.00
0100 0285714 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 14		552.000 SY	135.00000	74,520.00	50.00000	27,600.00	82.00000	45,264.00
0105 0285715 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 15		275.000 SY	270.00000	74,250.00	58.00000	15,950.00	88.00000	24,200.00
0110 0327 70 1 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG DEPTH		3,178.000 SY	5.50000	17,479.00	5.05000	16,048.90	7.00000	22,246.00
0115 0327 70 5 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2" AVG DEPTH		46.000 SY	55.00000	2,530.00	100.00000	4,600.00	24.00000	1,104.00
0120 0327 70 6 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		913.000 SY	9.00000	8,217.00	8.25000	7,532.25	11.00000	10,043.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181016 October 16, 2018

Call Order: 003

Contract: E8R56

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0125 0327 70 11 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2 1/4" AVG DEPTH		4,904.000 SY	7.00000	34,328.00	4.70000	23,048.80	6.00000	29,424.00
0130 0327 70 19 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH		4,624.000 SY	5.00000	23,120.00	4.90000	22,657.60	7.00000	32,368.00
0135 0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B		297.700 TN	190.00000	56,563.00	180.00000	53,586.00	195.00000	58,051.50
0140 0334 1 14 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC D		382.100 TN	180.00000	68,778.00	140.00000	53,494.00	168.00000	64,192.80
0145 0334 1 54 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC D, PG76-22		491.500 TN	180.00000	88,470.00	160.00000	78,640.00	195.00000	95,842.50
0150 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		423.300 TN	235.00000	99,475.50	270.00000	114,291.00	230.00000	97,359.00
0155 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		0.400 TN	6,250.00000	2,500.00	280.00000	112.00	350.00000	140.00
0160 0430174224 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH, 24"SD		249.000 LF	117.70000	29,307.30	65.00000	16,185.00	107.00000	26,643.00
0165 0430984629 MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 24" SD		6.000 EA	3,630.00000	21,780.00	3,200.00000	19,200.00	3,300.00000	19,800.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181016 October 16, 2018 Call Order: 003 Contract: E8R56

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0170 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		38.000 LF	115.50000	4,389.00	35.00000	1,330.00	29.45000	1,119.10
0175 0536 8 13 APPROACH TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, FURNISH AND INSTALL, TL-3		2.000 EA	3,432.00000	6,864.00	3,710.00000	7,420.00	3,137.60000	6,275.20
0180 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		227.000 LF	11.55000	2,621.85	5.25000	1,191.75	4.42000	1,003.34
0185 0546 72 1 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16"		1.416 GM	10,800.00000	15,292.80	120.00000	169.92	4,000.00000	5,664.00
0190 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		1,019.000 SY	7.00000	7,133.00	4.35000	4,432.65	15.00000	15,285.00
0195 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.709 GM	1,100.00000	779.90	1,060.00000	751.54	1,000.00000	709.00
0200 0710 11131 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE		0.709 GM	440.00000	311.96	440.00000	311.96	400.00000	283.60
0205 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.709 GM	1,100.00000	779.90	1,060.00000	751.54	1,000.00000	709.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181016 October 16, 2018

Call Order: 003

Contract: E8R56

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0210 0999 16 PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 44290165201		(1.000) LS	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00
0215 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44290165201		(1.000) LS	38,015.40000	38,015.40	38,015.40000	38,015.40	38,015.40000	38,015.40
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$984,624.71		\$994,884.73		\$1,076,776.73

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0220 0700 1 11 SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF		1.000 AS	385.00000	385.00	360.00000	360.00	500.00000	500.00
0225 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44290165201		(1.000) LS	2,280.30000	2,280.30	5,430.00000	5,430.00	2,073.00000	2,073.00
0230 0711 11103 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR INTERCHANGE MARKINGS		0.007 GM	9,570.00000	66.99	12,900.00000	90.30	8,700.00000	60.90
0235 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.709 GM	4,235.00000	3,002.62	5,320.00000	3,771.88	3,850.00000	2,729.65
0240 0711 15131 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		0.708 GM	1,100.00000	778.80	1,650.00000	1,168.20	1,000.00000	708.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181016 October 16, 2018 Call Order: 003 Contract: E8R56

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) GENERAL ASPHALT CO., INC.		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0245 0711 15201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.708 GM	4,235.00000	2,998.38	5,330.00000	3,773.64	3,850.00000	2,725.80
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$9,512.09		\$14,594.02		\$8,797.35
Contract Grand Totals:				\$994,136.80		\$1,009,478.75		1,085,574.08



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181016 October 16, 2018 Call Order: 003 Contract: E8R56

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(5) COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44290165201		(1.000) LS	59,047.00000	59,047.00	129,029.28000	129,029.28		
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44290165201		(70.000) DA (LS)	167,900.00000	167,900.00	196,453.83000	196,453.83		
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		640.000 ED	0.50000	320.00	0.44000	281.60		
0020 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		2,986.000 ED	0.18000	537.48	0.18000	537.48		
0025 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		59.000 ED	7.00000	413.00	10.04000	592.36		
0030 0102 78 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER		94.000 EA	3.00000	282.00	3.77000	354.38		
0035 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		129.000 ED	12.00000	1,548.00	22.60000	2,915.40		
0040 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN		118.000 ED	8.00000	944.00	10.04000	1,184.72		
0045 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT		118.000 ED	8.00000	944.00	10.04000	1,184.72		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181016 October 16, 2018 Call Order: 003 Contract: E8R56

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(5) COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0050 0102911 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK,SOLID		3,745.000 LF	1.95000	7,302.75	2.39000	8,950.55		
0055 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		4,069.000 LF	1.70000	6,917.30	1.26000	5,126.94		
0060 0104 11 FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER		96.000 LF	10.00000	960.00	10.04000	963.84		
0065 0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING 44290165201		(0.480) AC (LS)	49,880.00000	49,880.00	156,395.23000	156,395.23		
0070 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		172.900 CY	114.00000	19,710.60	321.31000	55,554.50		
0075 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		521.800 CY	39.77000	20,751.99	54.70000	28,542.46		
0080 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		81.000 SY	28.00000	2,268.00	0.01000	0.81		
0085 0285701 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01		95.000 SY	121.50000	11,542.50	117.74000	11,185.30		
0090 0285711 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 11		307.000 SY	153.15000	47,017.05	77.74000	23,866.18		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181016 October 16, 2018 Call Order: 003 Contract: E8R56

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(5) COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0095 0285712 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 12		226.000 SY	148.70000	33,606.20	98.55000	22,272.30		
0100 0285714 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 14		552.000 SY	165.83000	91,538.16	68.28000	37,690.56		
0105 0285715 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 15		275.000 SY	190.15000	52,291.25	102.55000	28,201.25		
0110 0327 70 1 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG DEPTH		3,178.000 SY	7.50000	23,835.00	8.83000	28,061.74		
0115 0327 70 5 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2" AVG DEPTH		46.000 SY	8.25000	379.50	148.55000	6,833.30		
0120 0327 70 6 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		913.000 SY	8.00000	7,304.00	9.30000	8,490.90		
0125 0327 70 11 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2 1/4" AVG DEPTH		4,904.000 SY	8.50000	41,684.00	8.99000	44,086.96		
0130 0327 70 19 MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3/4" AVG DEPTH		4,624.000 SY	7.50000	34,680.00	7.53000	34,818.72		
0135 0334 1 12 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B		297.700 TN	250.00000	74,425.00	278.53000	82,918.38		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181016 October 16, 2018 Call Order: 003 Contract: E8R56

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(5) COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0140 0334 1 14 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC D		382.100 TN	250.00000	95,525.00	188.03000	71,846.26		
0145 0334 1 54 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC D, PG76-22		491.500 TN	265.00000	130,247.50	195.03000	95,857.25		
0150 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		423.300 TN	275.00000	116,407.50	235.93000	99,869.17		
0155 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		0.400 TN	800.00000	320.00	627.70000	251.08		
0160 0430174224 PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER SHAPE - ELLIP/ARCH, 24"SD		249.000 LF	163.62000	40,741.38	163.22000	40,641.78		
0165 0430984629 MITERED END SECT, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 24" SD		6.000 EA	4,583.00000	27,498.00	4,393.95000	26,363.70		
0170 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		38.000 LF	33.00000	1,254.00	36.97000	1,404.86		
0175 0536 8 13 APPROACH TRANSITION CONNECTION TO RIGID BARRIER, FURNISH AND INSTALL, TL-3		2.000 EA	3,490.00000	6,980.00	3,938.94000	7,877.88		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181016 October 16, 2018 Call Order: 003 Contract: E8R56

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(5) COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0180 0536 73 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL		227.000 LF	5.00000	1,135.00	5.55000	1,259.85		
0185 0546 72 1 GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16"		1.416 GM	20,390.00000	28,872.24	1,098.47000	1,555.43		
0190 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		1,019.000 SY	5.00000	5,095.00	14.08000	14,347.52		
0195 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		0.709 GM	1,000.00000	709.00	1,136.14000	805.52		
0200 0710 11131 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE		0.709 GM	400.00000	283.60	470.77000	333.78		
0205 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.709 GM	1,000.00000	709.00	1,136.14000	805.52		
0210 0999 16 PARTNERING, DO NOT BID 44290165201		(1.000) LS	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00		
0215 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44290165201		(1.000) LS	38,015.40000	38,015.40	38,015.40000	38,015.40		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181016 October 16, 2018 Call Order: 003 Contract: E8R56

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(5) COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0001 Roadway Section Totals:			\$1,254,821.40		\$1,320,728.69			

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0220	0700 1 11	1.000	350.00000	350.00	778.35000	778.35		
	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	AS						
0225	0710 90	(1.000)	2,073.00000	2,073.00	5,756.92000	5,756.92		
	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 44290165201	LS						
0230	0711 11103	0.007	8,700.00000	60.90	9,603.80000	67.23		
	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR INTERCHANGE MARKINGS	GM						
0235	0711 15101	0.709	3,850.00000	2,729.65	5,712.06000	4,049.85		
	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"	GM						
0240	0711 15131	0.708	1,000.00000	708.00	1,770.11000	1,253.24		
	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP	GM						
0245	0711 15201	0.708	3,850.00000	2,725.80	5,712.06000	4,044.14		
	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181016 October 16, 2018 Call Order: 003 Contract: E8R56

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(5) COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0002 Signing

0002 Signing Section Totals: \$8,647.35 \$15,949.73

Contract Grand Totals:	\$1,263,468.75	\$1,336,678.42	
-------------------------------	-----------------------	-----------------------	--



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08181016 October 16, 2018 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E8R56

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.